GIVE HOPE 1 MILE

Line-Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

1. 396 Cochran, Trey

2. 397 Cochran, Brooke

3. 347 Badyrka, Gaines

4. 375 Yeager, Hampton
5. 348 Badyrka, Grayson
6. 394 Dheeravath, Swarna
7. 395 Basetty, Prasanna
8. 367 Patton, Hudson

9. 374 West, Addyson

10. 376 Yeager, Hayes

11. 342 Yeager, Brittany

12. 389 Could, Mallenna

13. 366 Patton, Hudson

14. 300 Patton, Virginia

15. 285 Crosby, John

16. 393 Suresh, Geetha

17. 274 Cosby, Bob

18. 350 Brantley, Elizabeth

19. 281 Brantley, Elizabeth

20. 379 Boren, Jill

21. 380 Boren, Will

22. 353 Coletta, Elinor

23. 284  Crosby, Janis

Printed: 5/5/2018 10:59:24 AM

Time

00:06:10.613

00:06:23.626

00:06:34.313

00:08:19.250

00:08:54.883

00:09:54.153

00:09:55.030

00:10:07.983

00:10:47.890

00:11:00.516

00:11:01.233

00:11:09.376

00:11:50.506

00:12:02.793

00:12:29.423

00:12:58.006

00:13:48.370

00:14:14.290

00:14:33.326

00:14:47.156

00:14:47.923

00:14:58.190

00:16:23.686

Type

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(M)

(]

(M)

(M)

(]

(]

(]

(M)

(]

(M)

(]

(]

(M)

(M)

(M)

(]

(M)

(]

(]

(]

(M)

(]

(]

Page: 1 of 2



GIVE HOPE 1 MILE

Line-Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

24. 280 Bragg, Desiree

25. 294  Patton, Kelsie

26. 390 Benson, Karree

27. 283 Coletta, Elinor

28. 388  Sullivan, Jennifer

29. 709  Truitt, Vince

30. 776  Truitt, Zach

31. 780  Truitt, Tony

32. 782 Wade, Paula

33. 781 Wade, Frankie

34. 783 Gibb, Rick

35. 289 Jones, Cindy

36. 355 Dolly, Graham

37. 286 Minyard, Mary Beth

38. 282 Brooks, Tonja

Printed: 5/5/2018 10:59:24 AM

Time

00:16:32.123

00:16:38.936

00:16:43.066

00:16:43.426

00:16:43.736

00:16:44.066

00:18:22.203

00:18:32.736

00:18:33.830

00:18:34.830

00:18:40.206

00:18:41.863

00:18:45.113

00:18:47.080

00:18:52.363

Type

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Division

(]

(]

(]

(]

(]

(M)

(M)

(M)

(]

(]

(M)

(]

(M)

(]

(]

Page: 2 of 2



	OverallResults

