GIVE HOPE 1 MILE

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Division</u>
1.	396	Cochran, Trey	00:06:10.613	Run	(M)
2.	397	Cochran, Brooke	00:06:23.626	Run	(F)
3.	347	Badyrka, Gaines	00:06:34.313	Run	(M)
4.	375	Yeager, Hampton	00:08:19.250	Run	(M)
5.	348	Badyrka, Grayson	00:08:54.883	Run	(F)
6.	394	Dheeravath, Swarna	00:09:54.153	Run	(F)
7.	395	Basetty, Prasanna	00:09:55.030	Run	(F)
8.	367	Patton, Hudson	00:10:07.983	Run	(M)
9.	374	West, Addyson	00:10:47.890	Run	(F)
10.	376	Yeager, Hayes	00:11:00.516	Run	(M)
11.	342	Yeager, Brittany	00:11:01.233	Run	(F)
12.	389	Could, Mallenna	00:11:09.376	Run	(F)
13.	366	Patton, Hudson	00:11:50.506	Run	(M)
14.	300	Patton, Virginia	00:12:02.793	Run	(M)
15.	285	Crosby, John	00:12:29.423	Run	(M)
16.	393	Suresh, Geetha	00:12:58.006	Run	(F)
17.	274	Cosby, Bob	00:13:48.370	Run	(M)
18.	350	Brantley, Elizabeth	00:14:14.290	Run	(F)
19.	281	Brantley, Elizabeth	00:14:33.326	Run	(F)
20.	379	Boren, Jill	00:14:47.156	Run	(F)
21.	380	Boren, Will	00:14:47.923	Run	(M)
22.	353	Coletta, Elinor	00:14:58.190	Run	(F)
23.	284	Crosby, Janis	00:16:23.686	Run	(F)
۷۵.	204	Olosby, Jaills	00.10.23.000	Rull	(F)

GIVE HOPE 1 MILE

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Division</u>
24.	280	Bragg, Desiree	00:16:32.123	Run	(F)
25.	294	Patton, Kelsie	00:16:38.936	Run	(F)
26.	390	Benson, Karree	00:16:43.066	Run	(F)
27.	283	Coletta, Elinor	00:16:43.426	Run	(F)
28.	388	Sullivan, Jennifer	00:16:43.736	Run	(F)
29.	709	Truitt, Vince	00:16:44.066	Run	(M)
30.	776	Truitt, Zach	00:18:22.203	Run	(M)
31.	780	Truitt, Tony	00:18:32.736	Run	(M)
32.	782	Wade, Paula	00:18:33.830	Run	(F)
33.	781	Wade, Frankie	00:18:34.830	Run	(F)
34.	783	Gibb, Rick	00:18:40.206	Run	(M)
35.	289	Jones, Cindy	00:18:41.863	Run	(F)
36.	355	Dolly, Graham	00:18:45.113	Run	(M)
37.	286	Minyard, Mary Beth	00:18:47.080	Run	(F)
38.	282	Brooks, Tonja	00:18:52.363	Run	(F)